
3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

Sun Tue Thu SatMon Wed Fri

     

 Academic Awards @ 4 p.m. 
Banquet @ 5 p.m. 
Sports Awards 6:30 

 Track Practice 3:00 - 4:30 
 
Teacher’s Appreciation 
Week 
 
Book Fair 

Top Flight @ Goreville 
Registration @ 6 p.m. 
 
Teacher’s Appreciation 
Week 
 

Lick Creek Track Meet @  
A-J High School 
Teacher’s Appreciation 
Week 
 
Book Fair 

4th - 6th Track Practice 
3:00 - 4:30 
Teacher’s Appreciation 
Week 
Flower Fundraiser @ CGS 
8:30 - 3 

Teacher’s Appreciation 
Week 
 
Sp. Olympics Track Mt. @ 
SIU 

State Track Meet @ Herrin 

Happy Mother’s Day! 4th - 6th Grade Track 
Practice 3:00 - 4:30 

 4th - 6th Grade Track 
Practice 3:00 - 4:30 

 Goreville Track Meet 
Starting  @ 9:30 

Cypress Graduation @  
5 p.m. 

  Celebrate Youth for 7th 
Grade @ SCC from 9 to 2 

Cypress Track Meet @ 9:30 
4th - 6th grade 

 4th - 8th Water Day 
 
Pre-K Graduation @ 6:30 

Vienna High School Grad. 
8:00 p.m. 

 Memorial Day 
No School 

   Report Cards Go Home!  

 

June 1 
 
Last Day of School 
Dismiss @ 11:30 

June 2  
 
Teachers Institute 

    

May 

2015 Have A Great Summer!!! 


