May

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2 Academic Awards @ 4 p.m. Banquet @ 5 p.m. Sports Awards 6:30
3	4 Track Practice 3:00 - 4:30 Teacher's Appreciation Week Book Fair	5 Top Flight @ Goreville Registration @ 6 p.m. Teacher's Appreciation Week	6 Lick Creek Track Meet @ A-J High School Teacher's Appreciation Week Book Fair	7 4th - 6th Track Practice 3:00 - 4:30 Teacher's Appreciation Week Flower Fundraiser @ CGS 8:30 - 3	8 Teacher's Appreciation Week Sp. Olympics Track Mt. @ SIU	9 State Track Meet @ Herrin
10 Happy Mother's Day!	11 4th - 6th Grade Track Practice 3:00 - 4:30	12	13 4th - 6th Grade Track Practice 3:00 - 4:30	14	15 Goreville Track Meet Starting @ 9:30	16 Cypress Graduation @ 5 p.m.
17	18	19 Celebrate Youth for 7th Grade @ SCC from 9 to 2	20 Cypress Track Meet @ 9:30 4th - 6th grade	21	22 4th - 8th Water Day Pre-K Graduation @ 6:30	23 Vienna High School Grad. 8:00 p.m.
24	25 Memorial Day No School	26	27	28	29 Report Cards Go Home!	30
31	June 1 Last Day of School Dismiss @ 11:30	June 2 Teachers Institute	ave A Great Sur	nmer!!!	201	5